era-net

m
D/’;L‘J\"_TJ?ANSPO?T

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-13:00

13:00

Kick-off event on ENT

mindfuel at the heart of transport research

Flagship 2015 Call

Brussels | 13 May 2015

AGENDA

Registration and coffee
Welcome and introduction
Mr. Peter Wilbers, Era-net Transport coordinator
Mr. William Bird, Programme officer at EC (tbc)
Scope and Call Domains
Mr. Albert Veenstra, Dinalog
Procedural overview and timeline
Mr. Walter Wasner, Sustainable Logistics and Supply Chains Call coordinator
Electronic Proposal Submission
Mrs. Mandy Willems, Flagship Call Sec
Questions and answers
Introduction to the brokerage event
Mr. /Ms., member of ETNA Plus (European Transport Network Alliance ) tbc
Part |- Presentations (3 min per presentation)
Group |: presentation of project ideas
Group lI: presentation of organization profiles

Lunch break

14:00- 17:00 Part II- Bilateral meetings

17:00 End of the event

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Seventh Framework Programme
for research, technological development and demonstration under grant agreement no. 321525.



