

Kick-off event on ENT Flagship 2015 Call

Brussels | 13 May 2015

## **AGENDA**

10:30-11:00	Registration and coffee
11:00-11:10	Welcome and introduction
	Mr. Peter Wilbers, Era-net Transport coordinator
	Mr. William Bird, Programme officer at EC (tbc)
11:10-11:30	Scope and Call Domains
	Mr. Albert Veenstra, Dinalog
11:30-11:50	Procedural overview and timeline
	Mr. Walter Wasner, Sustainable Logistics and Supply Chains Call coordinator
11:50-12:00	Electronic Proposal Submission
	Mrs. Mandy Willems, Flagship Call Sec
12:00- 12:10	Questions and answers
12:10-12:20	Introduction to the brokerage event
	Mr. /Ms., member of ETNA Plus (European Transport Network Alliance ) tbc
12:20-13:00	Part I- Presentations (3 min per presentation)
	Group I: presentation of project ideas
	Group II: presentation of organization profiles
13:00	Lunch break
14:00- 17:00 Part II- Bilateral meetings	

17:00 End of the event

